



## B. L. KASHYAP AND SONS LIMITED

(L74899DL1989PLC036148)  
Regd. Off: 409, 4th Floor, DLF Tower-A, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025  
Ph: 91-11-40500300 ; Fax: 91-11-40500333  
Website: www.blkashyap.com, Email: info@blkashyap.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> DECEMBER, 2021**

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl.No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		For the year ended	
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)		
1	Total Income from operations	27,412.16	30,804.07	82,046.19	46,124.56	74,897.48	27,781.93	31,416.04	83,325.86	46,999.34	76,225.83
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary items)	1,761.74	2,430.19	5,647.60	969.19	3,728.29	1,254.54	1,918.51	4,078.54	(136.07)	1,751.06
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary items)	1,761.74	2,430.19	5,647.60	969.19	3,728.29	846.55	1,918.51	3,670.55	(833.59)	(68.58)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary items)	1,303.44	1,762.60	4,126.68	626.91	247.64	580.19	1,353.27	2,554.77	(2,183.15)	(5,841.31)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,328.50	1,787.65	4,201.86	627.12	347.87	606.74	1,379.82	2,634.43	(2,184.25)	(5,735.10)
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the Share Rs 1/-)	2,254.40	2,254.40	2,254.40	2,254.40	2,254.40	2,254.40	2,254.40	2,254.40	2,254.40	2,254.40
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	50,564.37	-	-	-	-	35,674.26
8	Earning Per Share of Re. 1/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.58	0.78	1.83	0.28	0.11	0.26	0.60	1.13	(0.97)	(2.59)
	Basic:	0.58	0.78	1.83	0.28	0.11	0.26	0.60	1.13	(0.97)	(2.59)
	Diluted :	0.58	0.78	1.83	0.28	0.11	0.26	0.60	1.13	(0.97)	(2.59)

- Notes:**  
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange website ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com), [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and Company's website ([www.blkashyap.com](http://www.blkashyap.com)).  
2 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11<sup>th</sup> February, 2022.

**For & on behalf of the Board of  
B.L. Kashyap and Sons Limited**  
Sd/-  
Vineet Kashyap  
Managing Director  
(DIN: 00038897)

Place: New Delhi  
Dated: 11<sup>th</sup> February, 2022

**WE BUILD YOUR WORLD**



## BIRLA TYRES LIMITED

CIN: L25209WB2018PLC228915  
Regd. Office: 9/1, R. N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 001  
Phone : 033 2262 4355 / 57 158 | Fax : 033 2262 4359  
Email: corporate@birlatyre.com | Website : www.birlatyre.com

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021**

₹/Crores

Sl. No.	Particulars	Current three months ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Preceding three months ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding three months ended in the previous year 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Current nine months ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding nine months ended in previous year 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Previous year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2.65	10.34	47.39	16.91	116.58	153.10
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(105.76)	(44.84)	(76.08)	(210.72)	(237.57)	(287.63)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(105.76)	(44.84)	(76.08)	(210.72)	(237.57)	(287.63)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(104.79)	(43.88)	(76.66)	(207.83)	(239.31)	(283.78)
5	Equity Share Capital	142.59	142.59	142.59	142.59	142.59	142.59
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	(709.44)
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) -						
a.	Basic: (₹)	(7.42)	(3.14)	(5.34)	(14.78)	(16.66)	(20.17)
b.	Diluted: (₹)	(7.42)	(3.14)	(5.34)	(14.78)	(16.66)	(20.17)

**Notes:**  
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021 are available on stock exchange websites ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the Company's website at [www.birlatyre.com](http://www.birlatyre.com).  
b) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company, at their Meetings held on 11<sup>th</sup> February, 2022.

Dated: 11<sup>th</sup> February, 2022  
Place: Kolkata

By Order of the Board  
Uma Shankar Asopa  
Director



## SHARMA EAST INDIA HOSPITALS & MEDICAL RESEARCH LIMITED

Corporate/ Regd. Office: Jaipur Hospital, Near SMS Stadium, Lal Kothi, Tonk Road, Jaipur (Raj.)  
Phone: 0141-2742557, 2742266, Fax: 0141-2742472 • CIN: L85110RJ1989PLC005206  
E-Mail: sharmaeastindia@gmail.com • Website: www.jaipurhospital.co.in

**Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021**

(Rs. in Lakh, except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending 31.12.2021		Quarter ending 30.09.2021		Quarter ending 31.12.2020		Nine Months ending 31.12.2021		Nine Months ending 31.12.2020		Year Ended 31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
		1	Total Income from Operations	470.01	447.80	250.80	1,182.93	602.01	1096.34			
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14.39	27.56	1.80	54.03	(16.50)	83.65					
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14.39	27.56	1.80	54.03	(16.50)	83.65					
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.65	17.25	1.80	39.98	(16.50)	63.72					
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	10.65	17.25	1.80	39.98	(16.50)	63.72					
6	Equity Share Capital	328.38	328.38	328.38	328.38	328.38	328.38					
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -											
	1. Basic:	0.32	0.53	0.05	1.22	-	1.94					
	2. Diluted:	0.32	0.53	0.05	1.22	-	1.94					

**Notes:** (1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11.02.2022. The Statutory Auditor of the company has carried out the Limited Review of the Financial Results for the quarter and Nine Months ended 31.12.2021, as required under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. (2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Company website [www.jaipurhospital.co.in](http://www.jaipurhospital.co.in) as well as on the Stock Exchange website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com). (3) The figure of previous period/year have been re-grouped/re-arranged and/or recast wherever found necessary.

**For and on behalf of the Board of Directors**  
Sd/-  
Shailendra Kumar Sharma (Managing Director)  
DIN: 00432070

Place: Jaipur  
Date: 11.02.2022



## LUMAX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office : 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Harbans Bhawan-II, Commercial Complex, Nangal Raya, New Delhi-110046  
Website: www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxindustries, Tel: +91 11 49857832  
Email: lumaxshare@lumaxmail.com, CIN: L74899DL1981PLC012804



**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> DECEMBER 2021**

(₹ in lakhs unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31 December 2021 (Un-audited)	Nine months ended 31 December 2021 (Un-audited)	Quarter Ended 31 December 2020 (Un-audited)
	Total Revenue from operations	43,528.60	120,194.19
Net Profit from ordinary activities before tax (before exceptional item)	1,709.78	2,380.13	2,579.02
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional item)	961.54	1,744.25	3,526.68
Net Profit for the period after tax	677.83	1,220.51	1,981.94
Total comprehensive income	720.26	1,360.79	1,958.72
Equity Share Capital	934.77	934.77	934.77
Earnings per share (of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing operations):			
Basic:	7.25	13.06	21.20
Diluted:	7.25	13.06	21.20

**Notes:**  
1. Key information on Standalone Financial Results is as follows:  
(₹ in lakhs unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31 December 2021 (Un-audited)	Nine months ended 31 December 2021 (Un-audited)	Quarter Ended 31 December 2020 (Un-audited)
	Total Revenue from operations	43,528.60	120,194.19
Net Profit from ordinary activities before tax (before exceptional item)	1,709.78	2,380.13	2,579.02
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional item)	674.67	1,345.02	2,579.02
Net Profit for the period after tax	465.89	933.19	1,365.56

2. During the quarter ended on 31 December 2021, the Company has introduced a Voluntary Separation Scheme (VSS) and the Company has recorded a provision of ₹ 1,035.11 lakhs for employees who have accepted to be part of VSS as exceptional item in the consolidated financial results.  
3. The above results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11 February 2022. The unaudited results for the current quarter and nine months ended have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.  
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021, are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. NSE ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and BSE ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and also on the Company's website ([www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxindustries](http://www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxindustries)).

**For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
Lumax Industries Limited**  
Deepak Jain  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN: 00004972

Place : New Delhi  
Date : 11 February 2022



## SAMTEX FASHIONS LIMITED

Regd. Office & Works: Khasra No 62, D 1/3 Industrial Area, Rajarampur, Sikadhrabad, Bulandshahr UP- 203205 IN  
CIN: L17112UP1993PLC022479, Email: samtex.compliance@gmail.com, Website: samtexfashions.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> DECEMBER, 2021**

(Rs. in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sl No	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year to date		Year ended	Quarter Ended		Year to date		Year ended
		31/12/2021 (Un-audited)	31/12/2020 (Un-audited)	31/12/2021 (Un-audited)	31/12/2020 (Un-audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31/12/2021 (Un-audited)	31/12/2020 (Un-audited)	31/12/2021 (Un-audited)	31/12/2020 (Un-audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations (net)	0.14	0	0.14	0.09	0.6	8.45	0	8.47	7.09	13.55
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(17.95)	(19.08)	(57.19)	(55.84)	(78.30)	(173.28)	(226.02)	(541.13)	(657.49)	(803.88)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(17.95)	(19.08)	(57.19)	(55.84)	(78.30)	(173.28)	(226.02)	(541.13)	(657.49)	(803.88)
4	Equity Share Capital	1490.00	1490.00	1490.00	1490.00	1490.00	1490.00	1490.00	1490.00	1490.00	1490.00
6	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) Basic	(0.02)	(0.03)	(0.08)	(0.07)	(0.10)	(0.23)	(0.29)	(0.72)	(0.88)	(1.08)
7	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) Diluted	(0.02)	(0.03)	(0.08)	(0.07)	(0.10)	(0.23)	(0.29)	(0.72)	(0.88)	(1.08)

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirement.) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Results are available on the Stock exchange websites and Company website [www.samtexfashions.com](http://www.samtexfashions.com).

**For Samtex Fashions Limited**  
Sd/-  
Atul Mittal  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN :00223366

Place : Delhi  
Date : 11.02.2022

## ADHBHUT INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

[CIN: L51503DL1985PLC020195]

Regd. Office: D-15 Pamposh Enclave, Greater Kailash-1, New Delhi - 110048  
Tel: +91-0124-243326.242220 | E-mail id: adhbhut.ind@rediffmail.com  
Website: https://adhbhutinfra.in/investor.php

**EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31<sup>ST</sup> DECEMBER, 2021**

(Rupees in Lac)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31/12/2021 (Un-audited)	30/09/2021 (Un-audited)	31/12/2020 (Un-audited)	31/12/2021 (Un-audited)	31/12/2020 (Un-audited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations	4.80	-	2.00	4.80	6.00	6.50
2.	Profit/(Loss) before share of profit/(Loss) of associates and joint venture, exceptional items and tax	(4.62)	(13.86)	(6.89)	(25.35)	(19.93)	(26.20)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(4.62)	(13.86)	(6.89)	(25.35)	(19.93)	(26.20)
4.	Net Profit/ Loss for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(4.62)	(13.86)	(6.89)	(25.35)	(19.93)	(388.90)
5.	Net Profit for the period after tax from continuing business (after exceptional &/or extraordinary items)	(4.62)	(13.86)	(6.89)	(25.35)	(19.93)	(388.90)
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(4.62)	(13.86)	(6.89)	(25.35)	(19.93)	(388.90)
7.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,100.00
8.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	(527.25)
9.	Earnings per Share (Face Value of Re 10/- each) for continuing operations)						
	(a) Basic	(0.04)	(0.13)	(0.06)	(0.23)	(0.18)	(3.54)
	(b) Diluted	(0.04)	(0.13)	(0.06)	(0.23)	(0.18)	(3.54)

- Notes:**  
1. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on 11th February, 2022 and subsequently have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 11th February, 2022.  
2. The Statutory Auditor of the Company have been carried out limited review of the said Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2021 in accordance with Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015.  
3. The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the principal and procedures of Indian Accounting Standard ("IND AS") as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as specified in Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.  
4. As the Company has only one operating segment, disclosure under IndAS 108-Operating Segments is not applicable.  
5. The management has considered the possible impact of disruption caused by restriction imposed to contain COVID-19 spread, on the Company, including of assessment of liquidity and going concern assumption and carrying value of assets, as on 31st December 2021. Based on such assumption, it has concluded that none of the assets are likely to be impaired. The company will continue to monitor the future economic conditions and its consequent impact on the business operations, given the nature of the pandemic.  
6. Previous period's figures have been re-grouped/re-classified to render them comparable with the figures of the current period.  
7. The Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 2021 are available on the website of the Company <https://adhbhutinfra.in> and the website of BSE i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)

**For Adhbhut Infrastructure Limited**  
Sd/-  
ANUBHAV DHAM (Whole Time Director)  
(DIN: 02656812)

Date: 11.02.2022  
Place: New Delhi

# STL SHYAM TELECOM LIMITED

CIN NO.: L32202RJ1992PLC017750  
REGD. OFFICE : SHYAM HOUSE, 3, AMRAPALI CIRCLE



